Pos.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

CAMPIONANDO

=

Squadra
CIRCOLO FRATTICIOLA

MONTECCHIO
MONTAGNANO
GEGGIANO
PALAZZO DEL PERO
GUAZZINO
VIRTUS CHIANCIANO
SPORT ACQUAVIVA
TRESSA
NUOVA POLISPORTIVA SERRE
BADIA AGNANO
VOLUNTAS TREQUANDA
ATLETICO PIAZZE
PIENZA
CITTA DI CHIUSI

TERONTOLA

41

34

69

26

22

40

64

34

62

25

33

31

49

60

34

28

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

11

21

11

18

18

13

17

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

14

18

16

12

14

15

13

13

12

14

CAMPIONATO SECONDA CATEGORIA GIR. N

GF
54

46

66

30

33

40

51

30

51

20

31

31

46

51

32

27

GS
45

54

33

51

56

33

20

47

21

34

54

50

31

22

44

44

DR

31

-17

30

-14

-19

15

29

-12

-17




